
Trophy Report #6-3 MISSION DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 32

3/19/22 3:57:53 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 36

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
6.4 REMIAS DUSAN BBC 45 |||||| |BC 49349 |
8.3 WIRAWAN MARSHALL ABC 44 |||||| |BC 42361 |
8.2 MORRISS MICHAEL BBC 43 |||||| |BC 48119 |
6.5 KUMAR RAJAN BBC 43 |||||| |BC 49009 |
3.4 LEUNG DAVID ABC 43 |||||| |BC 42064 |
3.3 KAPELUCK DALE ABC 43 |||||| |BC 45003 |
7.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL BBC 42 |||||| |BC 44437 |
3.1 CARTER DAVID BBC 42 |||||| |BC 40239 |
1.2 LITSTER GARY BUNBC 42 |||||| |BC 49588 |
3.2 FADDEN ALAN CVTBC 40 |||||| |BC 40291 |
7.3 ROSEBOOM BILL BVTBC 38 |||||| |BC 39768 |
4.1 MUSTER KERRY CBC 38 |||||| |BC 29378 |1.1 KIRBY ROBIN BUNBC 38 |||||| |BC 49689 |
8.1 TREFANENKO JASON CBC 37 |||||| |BC 46965 |
7.1 BROTEN GERALD BVTBC 37 |||||| |BC 02044 |
6.1 BIDEWELL KEVIN BUNBC 37 |||||| |BC 49626 |
5.2 BROWN EDWARD CVTBC 37 |||||| |BC 36292 |
9.3 SRA MANMEET BUNBC 36 |||||| |BC 49728 |
2.5 VANVILET GREG BUNBC 36 |||||| |BC 49597 |
5.1 WOHLBERG DEAN BUNBC 34 |||||| |BC 49589 |4.4 HALL DOUGLAS CVTBC 34 |||||| |BC 00912 |
4.3 WOODS GARRY CVTBC 34 |||||| |BC 01024 |
9.5 STROYAN SPENCER BUNVTBC 33 |||||| |BC 49693 |
6.3 HIGGS COREY BUNBC 33 |||||| |BC 49379 |
5.3 WHALEN PETER BBC 32 |||||| |BC 48045 |
2.2 ROUD SAMUEL CUNBC 32 |||||| |BC 49440 |
2.1 CROWE JORDAN BUNBC 32 |||||| |BC 49530 |
1.4 PENNER VICTOR BUNBC 27 |||||| |BC 49538 |9.4 SINGH BHUPINDERJIT BUNBC 26 |||||| |BC 49727 |
2.3 ATHA GABRIEL BUNBC 25 |||||| |BC 49720 |
5.5 GRAY PATRICK BUNBC 20 |||||| |BC 49587 |
1.5 JARDINE ROSS BUNBC 18 |||||| |BC 49617 |
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#2 - LEWIS

#3 - 

#4 - 

#5 - 

#6 - 

#7 - 

#8 - 

# 18 #6-3 MISSION DOUBLES AAA

AA A B C DOptions 
===============================================================================================================================================================================================

PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com

3/19/22

BC 1.1 KIRBY ROBIN UN |12 B| |38 0 0 0 38| | | | | |
BC 1.2 LITSTER GARY UN | 2 B| |42 0 0 0 42| | | | | |
BC 1.3 WEBB GARY UN | B| |0 0 0 0 0| | | | | |
BC 1.4 PENNER VICTOR UN | B| |27 0 0 0 27| | | | | |
BC 1.5 JARDINE ROSS UN |

=============================================================================================================================================================================

B| |18 0 0 0 18| | | | | |
BC 2.1 CROWE JORDAN UN | B| |32 0 0 0 32| | | | | |
BC 2.2 ROUD SAMUEL UN | 2 C| |32 0 0 0 32| | | | | |
BC 2.3 ATHA GABRIEL UN | B| |25 0 0 0 25| | | | | |

2.4 || | | | | | | |
BC 2.5 VANVILET GREG UN |

=============================================================================================================================================================================

B| |36 0 0 0 36| | | | | |
BC 3.1 CARTER DAVID | B| |42 0 0 0 42| | | | | |
BC 3.2 FADDEN ALAN VT | C| |40 0 0 0 40| | | | | |
BC 3.3 KAPELUCK DALE |12 A| |43 0 0 0 43| | | | | |
BC 3.4 LEUNG DAVID |12 A| |43 0 0 0 43| | | | | |

3.5 |
=============================================================================================================================================================================

| | | | | | | |
BC 4.1 MUSTER KERRY |12 C| |38 0 0 0 38| | | | | |

4.2 || | | | | | | |
BC 4.3 WOODS GARRY VT | 2 C| |34 0 0 0 34| | | | | |
BC 4.4 HALL DOUGLAS VT |12 C| |34 0 0 0 34| | | | | |

4.5 |
=============================================================================================================================================================================

| | | | | | | |
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AA A B C DOptions 
===============================================================================================================================================================================================

PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com

3/19/22

BC 5.1 WOHLBERG DEAN UN |12 B| |34 0 0 0 34| | | | | |
BC 5.2 BROWN EDWARD VT | C| |37 0 0 0 37| | | | | |
BC 5.3 WHALEN PETER | B| |32 0 0 0 32| | | | | |
BC 5.4 FADDEN BRADY UN | B| |0 0 0 0 0| | | | | |
BC 5.5 GRAY PATRICK UN |12

=============================================================================================================================================================================

B| |20 0 0 0 20| | | | | |
BC 6.1 BIDEWELL KEVIN UN |12 B| |37 0 0 0 37| | | | | |

6.2 || | | | | | | |
BC 6.3 HIGGS COREY UN | 2 B| |33 0 0 0 33| | | | | |
BC 6.4 REMIAS DUSAN |12 B| |45 0 0 0 45| | | | | |
BC 6.5 KUMAR RAJAN |12

=============================================================================================================================================================================

B| |43 0 0 0 43| | | | | |
BC 7.1 BROTEN GERALD VT |12 B| |37 0 0 0 37| | | | | |

7.2 || | | | | | | |
BC 7.3 ROSEBOOM BILL VT |12 B| |38 0 0 0 38| | | | | |
BC 7.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL | 2 B| |42 0 0 0 42| | | | | |

7.5 |
=============================================================================================================================================================================

| | | | | | | |
BC 8.1 TREFANENKO JASON |12 C| |37 0 0 0 37| | | | | |
BC 8.2 MORRISS MICHAEL |12 B| |43 0 0 0 43| | | | | |
BC 8.3 WIRAWAN MARSHALL |12 A| |44 0 0 0 44| | | | | |

8.4 || | | | | | | |

8.5 |
=============================================================================================================================================================================

| | | | | | | |



#6-3 MISSION DOUBLES

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE  3 Entered @ $5.00 = $15.00  ** Class 'A'

1Page

No Added In This Event 3/19/22 3:59:17 PM$15.00
Grp  Tot Won Name                

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse   Added   
[                      25  OPTIONS  PAYOFF                    ] [                  50 OPTIONS PAYOFF           ]

A $3.00 KAPELUCK DALE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 43$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.0043 0 0 0 43 0 0A $3.00 LEUNG DAVID $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 43$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.0043 0 0 0 43 0 0A $9.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 44$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$9.0044 0 0 0 44 0 0
No 25 Options In Event
No 50 Options In Event
Total Paid Purse $15.00
No Added In Event
Total Paid In Event: $15.00



#6-3 MISSION DOUBLES

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE  10 Entered @ $5.00 = $50.00  ** Class 'B'

1Page

No Added In This Event 3/19/22 3:59:35 PM$50.00
Grp  Tot Won Name                

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse   Added   
[                      25  OPTIONS  PAYOFF                    ] [                  50 OPTIONS PAYOFF           ]

B $0.00 BIDEWELL KEVIN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 37$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0037 0 0 0 37 0 0B $0.00 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 37$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0037 0 0 0 37 0 0B $0.00 GRAY PATRICK $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 20$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0020 0 0 0 20 0 0B $0.00 KIRBY ROBIN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 38$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0038 0 0 0 38 0 0B $10.00 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 43$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10.0043 0 0 0 43 0 0B $10.00 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 43$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10.0043 0 0 0 43 0 0B $30.00 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 45$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$30.0045 0 0 0 45 0 0B $0.00 ROSEBOOM BILL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 38$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0038 0 0 0 38 0 0B $0.00 STROYAN SPENCER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 33$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0033 0 0 0 33 0 0B $0.00 WOHLBERG DEAN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 34$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0034 0 0 0 34 0 0
No 25 Options In Event
No 50 Options In Event
Total Paid Purse $50.00
No Added In Event
Total Paid In Event: $50.00



#6-3 MISSION DOUBLES

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE  3 Entered @ $5.00 = $15.00  ** Class 'C'

1Page

No Added In This Event 3/19/22 3:59:45 PM$15.00
Grp  Tot Won Name                

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse   Added   
[                      25  OPTIONS  PAYOFF                    ] [                  50 OPTIONS PAYOFF           ]

C $0.00 HALL DOUGLAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 34$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0034 0 0 0 34 0 0C $9.00 MUSTER KERRY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 38$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$9.0038 0 0 0 38 0 0C $6.00 TREFANENKO JASON $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 37$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6.0037 0 0 0 37 0 0
No 25 Options In Event
No 50 Options In Event
Total Paid Purse $15.00
No Added In Event
Total Paid In Event: $15.00



#6-3 MISSION DOUBLES
Option 2 - LEWIS  Total Playing 21 @ $5.00    Payoff For Class # 1    2 Classes 2 Places
Total Money $52.50 Per Group

1Page
3/19/22 4:00:59 PMPercentage Payoff LEWIS 

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 45 $31.501
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 44 $21.002
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 43 $0.003
BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE 43 $0.004
BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 43 $0.005
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 43 $0.006
BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 42 $0.007
BC 49588 LITSTER GARY 42 $0.008
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 38 $0.009
BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL 38 $0.0010
BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN 38 $0.0011

$52.50



#6-3 MISSION DOUBLES
Option 2 - LEWIS  Total Playing 21 @ $5.00    Payoff For Class # 2    2 Classes 2 Places
Total Money $52.50 Per Group

1Page
3/19/22 4:01:05 PMPercentage Payoff LEWIS 

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 37 $10.501
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 37 $10.502
BC 49626 BIDEWELL KEVIN 37 $10.503
BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 34 $7.004
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 34 $7.005
BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 34 $7.006
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 33 $0.007
BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER 33 $0.008
BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 32 $0.009
BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK 20 $0.0010

$52.50



#6-3 MISSION DOUBLES Page 1
Shooter Payoff Summary Report
Member # Name Tot Won

3/19/22 4:01:36 PM
Member # Name Tot Won

BC 49626 BIDEWELL KEVIN $10.50
BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD $10.50
BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS $7.00
BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE $3.00
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $10.00
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID $3.00
BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL $10.00
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY $9.00
BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN $61.50
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON $16.50
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $30.00
BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN $7.00
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY $7.00

$185.00TOTAL PAID OUT


	EV3-1 high gun
	EV3-1 scores1
	EV3-1 scores2
	EV3-2 Cash Purse A
	EV3-2 Cash Purse b
	EV3-2 Cash Purse c
	EV3-3 Lewis a
	EV3-3 Lewis b
	EV3-4 pay summary

